

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).2330-2333/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/10/2011 in WP No. 37119/2011,21/10/2011 in WP No. 46071/2011,21/10/2011 in WP No. 46631/2011 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

DEPUTY SHARAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 21/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Veera Kaul Singh ,Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav, Adv.
For Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurve Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv.

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao ,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra ,Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioners.

Let these matters be listed after one week to enable the petitioner to remove the defects in the substitution application.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2014.08.23

13:09:21 IST

Reason:

(SANJAY KUMAR)

(SAROJ SAINI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER