

SECTION XI
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

LISTED ON: 04.09.2015
Court No. 1
Item No. Supplemeentary

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7745-7747 OF 2014

MANGAT SINGH & ORS. ETC

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

STATE OF UP. & ORS.

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

These Appeals by special leave granted by this Order dated 08th day of August, 2014 arising out of Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos. 34415-34417 of 2014 from the Judgment and Order dated 21st day of October 2011 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, in Writ Petition No. 42548 of 2011, Writ Petition No. 44695 of 2011 and Writ Petition No. 45454 of 2011 respectively

There are 18 respondents in Civil Appeal 7745/2014 & 25 respondents in Civil Appeal 7746/2014 & 16 respondents in Civil Appeal 7747/2014.

Common respondent no. 3 is represented through Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Advocate. Certificate service has been received from respondent no. 1 & 2 from High Court. No one has entered appearance so far Service on respondents no. 4 to 18 in Civil Appeal 7745/2014 and 4 to 25 in Civil Appeal 7746/2014 & respondent no. 4 to 16 in Civil Appeal 7747/2014 has been dispensed with vide Court's order dated 05.01.2012

Service of notice of Lodgment of Petition is complete.

The appeals above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 03rd day of September, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Advocate

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR